BULLETIN
F-231_A
02/19/2021
Benefits
 Seal-less Magnetic Drive Pumps
Systems feature highly efficient seal-
less magnetic coupled pumps for total
solution containment and reliable

ORDERING INFORMATION
System No. Flow Rate Motor Materials Media Connections
(Inches) (GPH) (HP)
Cartridge Systems
PPFM30FE330 6600 3.0 15 x 20"
PPFM45FE330 15 x 30"
PPFM30FE3250 15 x 20" 2 x 2
PPFM45FE3250 8000 5.0 PP/EPDM 15 x 30" FNPT
PPFM30FE3375
PPFM45FE3375 9400 7.5 15 x 20"
15 x 30"
Disc Systems
PPFMD22FE330
PPFMD33FE330 5400 3.0 30 x 11.8
45 x 11.8
PPFMD22FE3250
PPFMD33FE3250 6600 5.0 PP/EPDM 30 x 11.8 2 x 2
45 x 11.8 FNPT
PPFMD22FE3375 7.5 30 x 11.8
PPFMD33FE3375 8000 45 x 11.8
Filter media ordered separately, please contact the sales office with your application details
OPTIONS
Bypass Carbon Chamber (10 lbs) Add - CCS Motor Starter - NEMA 4X O-MS3P
Slurry Tank (18 gal) Add - SL P-20 Pump Protector & Motor Starter O-MS3P-P20